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STUDENT NAMES

Okorie Deborah Chisom
Samuel Odira Hannah

Madu Chiwetara Christiana
Ogwudile Chigozie Harrison
lloekwe Kingsley Mmaduabuchi
Ezenwaenyi Kaodibarachi Joel
Okpara Amarachi Euphemia
Amobi Williams Ugochukwu
Ugochukwu Sopulu Emmanuel
Chigozie Mitchell Ebubechukwu
Okwuchi Folashade Deborah
Onyeche Chinaza
Onwuegbuchu Okechukwu Joshua
Otuba Prisca Chinecherem

Orji Ifechukwu Jennifer
Ogbonna Daniel Chibueze.

Oha Ephraim Chukwuemerie
Daniel Cynthia Ifunanya

Udegbe Maryjane Chidimma
Sandra ljeoma Uzoma-Nwamara
Victoria Chisom Akpuenika
Augustine Chidi Nwakpa
Nwabueze Emmanuel Agadaenyi
Chidimma Favour Okwuchukwu
Wisdom Sochima lkeh
Maryjane Oluebube Obinwa
Chukwudalu Cosmas Udeonu
Emmanuella Somtochukwu Odiaka
Blessing Adaobi Nzedigwe
Elizabeth Ogechukwu Godwin
Faith Oluchi Amadi

Onyedika Naomi Eze

Obuneme Ogochukwu Ejim-lke
Chimuanya Deborah Fidelis
Chukwuka Joshua Ezerioha
Chiedoziem Paschal Uchendu
Kosisochukwu Benita Ezeh
Maryann Chiamaka Nwankwo
Obianuju Peace Orji

Chinaza Michael Ogwuokpala
Chukwudi Johnson Offor
Precious Ebube Nwankwo
Praise Chidindu Umeaku
Maryann Oluchi Ikejiofor
Ifeoma Jacinta Ezea

Desmond Ifeanyi Nwadibe
Chiemelie Onyebuchi Udegbe
Odinaka Patricia Chidubem
Njideka Maryjane Nwogodo
Uchechukwu John Onah
Nzubechukwu Goodness Izukanne
Chidiogo Maureen Ezekwe
Uchechukwu Augustine Anaekwe
Ifechukwu Sabastine Offia
Gideon Chidera Ezike

Stella Chinaecherem Ekemezie
Gift Onyinye Akalezi
Chinecherem Matthew Nwankwo
Virtue Ozioma Okonkwo
Amarachi Frances Anachu

Stella Chioma Nnoli

Ugochukwu Chukwuka Ifezulike

SESSION

2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023

SEME! COURSE COI CA SCI EXAM SC(TOTAL

1

R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRERRRRRERRRERRRRRRRRRRRRRRR R R R B 1

GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301
GST301

o

O O OO O 000 000000000000 000000000000 0000000000000 000000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOo

48
70
a4
42
40
42
40
56
40
52
62
46
44
a4
60
46
50
40
40
42
52
54
32
30
42
56
42
46
46
46
50
22
66
40
50
48
42
32
54
48
44
42
52
40
30
26
38
56
12
48
34
48
34
48
40
52
38
a4
56
42
42
50

48
70
44
42
40
42
40
56
40
52
62
46
44
44
60
46
50
40
40
42
52
54
32
30
42
56
42
46
46
46
50
22
66
40
50
48
42
32
54
48
44
42
52
40
30
26
38
56
12
48
34
48
34
48
40
52
38
44
56
42
42
50

GRADE

OMmMMmMOMMmMOMOUmTMTOTMTOgTO MM TMOMMOOMTMOOM®TOOOOMOMMTOOMMMAOO®MMOoW@OMOMMmMMM>Q

STATUS
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg



Philosophy-Nnamdi-Azikiwe-University---2022-session---GST_301-exam-result.xIsx

63 2020084054 Ifeanyichukwu Matthew Ogbu 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 54 54 C Reg
64 2020084056 David Chikaodinaka Mezue 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 36 36 F Reg
65 2020084057  Eric Chukwuebuka lwuji 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 36 36 F Reg
66 2020084058 Uchenna Emmanuel Uduogu 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 48 48 D Reg
67 2020084059 Chinonyerem Sochima lke-Akaenyi 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 64 64 B Reg
68 2020084060 Kenechukwu Learn Igbonekwu 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 34 34 F Reg
69 2020084061 Amarachi Favour Emereigbogini 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 48 48 D Reg
70 2020084062 Uchechukwu Promise Chukwudike 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 36 36 F Reg
71 2020084063 Sylvia Somtochukwu Agodiuwa 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 48 48 D Reg
72 2020084064 Victory Ifunanya Nzechukwu 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 54 54 C Reg
73 2020084065 Chisimdi Macdonald Marcel 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 40 40 E Reg
74 2020084066 Obinna Jeffrey Ozurumba-Eboh 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 40 40 E Reg
75 2020084067 Christiana Chiamaka Nwakeze 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 54 54 C Reg
76 2020084068 Myron Zimuche Omekagu 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 30 30 F Reg
77 2020084069 lzuchukwu Andrew Nwankwocha 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 50 50 C Reg
78 2020084071 Chukwuemerie Paul Nwachukwu 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 38 38 F Reg
79 2020084072 Laurel Onyinye Nwoye 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 48 48 D Reg
80 2020084073 Chukwuemeka Michael Izeh 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 30 30 F Reg
81 2020084075 Ukamaka Blessing Motike 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 32 32 F Reg
82 2020084076 Chigozie Christopher Okoye 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 64 64 B Reg
83 2020084077 Chidera Samuel Uzokwe 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 56 56 C Reg
84 2020084078 Merit Adaku Obidike 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 54 54 C Reg
85 2020084079 Churchill Uchenna Anumudu 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 48 48 D Reg
86 2020084080 Blessing Uchechi Okadigbo 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 46 46 D Reg
87 2020084081 Joseph Dalu Umeizudike 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 32 32 F Reg
88 2020084082 Ezekiel Ellah Michael 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 34 34 F Reg
89 2020084083 Chukwudi Kingsley Okonkwo 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 44 44 E Reg
90 2020084084 Emmanuel Chukwuemeka Nweze 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 22 22 F Reg
91 2020084085 Omotola Blessing Ajayi 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 50 50 C Reg
92 2020084088  Ifechukwuamaka Mercy Nnatuanya 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 50 50 C Reg
93 2020084089 Maryann Somtochukwu Mogor 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 42 42 E Reg
94 2020084090 Cynthia Amala Fidelis 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 34 34 F Reg
95 2020084091 Lillian Chioma Enoch 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 48 48 D Reg
96 2020084093 Emmanuel Ifeanyi Umeokwuaka 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 46 46 D Reg
97 2020084094 Ugochukwu Johnpaul Nwobodo 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 34 34 F Reg
98 2020084096 Mathias Ifeanyi Mbadinuju 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 36 36 F Reg
99 2020084097  Franklin Ugochukwu Ndu 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 42 42 E Reg
100 2020084098 Success. Chiamaka Ifeanyichukwu 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 a4 44 E Reg
101 2020084099 Blessing Chiamaka Mmuoka 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 38 38 F Reg
102 2020084100 Somtochukwu Johnpaul Ezeokeke 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 26 26 F Reg
103 2020084101 Somtochukwu Justin Ubah 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 48 48 D Reg
104 2020084102 Paul Chukwualuka Nnoruka 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 18 18 F Reg
105 2020084104 Goodness Chinaza Igwe 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 52 52 C Reg
106 2020084105 Livinus-Mary Chukwuoma Moses-Madu 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 48 48 D Reg
107 2020084106 Favour Juliet Okonkwo 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 42 42 E Reg
108 2020084107 Rebecca Munachi Oriji 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 30 30 F Reg
109 2020084110 Chukwuemeka Christopher Ezue 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 38 38 F Reg
110 2020084111 John Sopuruchukwu Ezeoru 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 40 40 E Reg
111 2020084112 Ruth Nzube Iheoma 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 56 56 C Reg
112 2020084113 Chiamaka Francesca lhioma 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 44 44 E Reg
113 2020084116 Chidimma Immaculate Umeadiezenwa 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 44 44 E Reg
114 2020084117 Chiadikobi Emmanuel Akabogu 2022/2023 1 GST301 0 54 54 C Reg
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